
Type
Nbre de 

pôles
A AB AC B BB C D DB E F K GA H HA HD L LD

71 2/4/6 112 132 140 90 112 45 14 M5 30 5 7 16 71 7 175 236 98

80A,B 2/4/6/8 125 160 158 100 130 50 19 M6 40 6 10 21,5 80 9 198 279 114

90S 2/4/6/8 140 175 175 100 130 56 24 M8 50 8 10 27 90 10 215 322 125

90L 2/4/6/8 140 175 175 125 155 56 24 M8 50 8 10 27 90 10 215 322 125

100 2/4/6/8 160 198 198 140 176 63 28 M10 60 8 12 31 100 10 234 384 158

112 2/4/6/8 190 220 221 140 176 70 28 M10 60 8 12 31 112 12 278 400 158

132S 2/4/6/8 216 252 256 140 184 89 38 M12 80 10 12 41 132 16 316 439 172

132M 2/4/6/8 216 252 256 178 222 89 38 M12 80 10 12 41 132 16 316 477 172

132MB 4 216 252 256 178 222 89 38 M12 80 10 12 41 132 13 316 503 172

160M 2/4/6/8 254 290 314 210 253 108 42 M16 110 12 15 45 160 20 390 610 210

160L 2/4/6/8 254 290 314 254 297 108 42 M16 110 12 15 45 160 20 390 610 210

180M 2/4 279 330 350 241 290 121 48 M16 110 14 15 51,5 180 23 425 645 248

180L 4/6/8 279 330 350 279 328 121 48 M16 110 14 15 51,5 180 23 425 645 248

Type 

Bride
M N P nøS T LA HB α

Type 

Bride
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1444x10200130165FT165

45°

Les dimensions E,L,LD,D,DB,F,GA sont indiquées sur le tableau des dimensions B3

DIMENSIONS MOTEURS

134 45°

FF215 215 180 250 4x14 4 12 158

215 180 250 4x14 4 12

45°

3,5 10 125 45°FF165 165 130 200 4x12

3,5 10 117

130 110 160 4x10 3,5 10

112M

Bride B3

Type
Nbre de 

pôles

Bride B5 Bride B14

FF130

FF215

71

80

90

100

2/4/6

2/4/6/8

2/4/6/8

2/4/6/8

2/4/6/8

91 45°

FF165 165 130 200 4x12

45°

160 2/4/6/8 FF300 300 250 350 4x19 5 15 245 45°

300 4x14 4 14 163132 2/4/6/8 FF265 265 230

45°350 4x19 5 15 245180 2/4/6/8 FF300 300 250

FT85 85 70 105 4x6 2,5 8 45°

FT100 100 80 120 4x6 3

45°

10 45°

FT115 115 95 140 4x8 3 10 45°

3,5 14 45°

FT130 130 110 160 4x10 3,5 14 45°

FT130 130 110 160 4x8
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